Property

Property Phone
Number

KC SCCA Rate Sheet May & June 2022

Dates/Rates

Miles to Raceway

The Lodge of Four Seasons
www.4seasonsresort.com

The Regalia Hotel
www.theregaliahotel.com

Margaritaville Lake Resort
www.margaritavillelakeoftheozarks.com

Inn at Grand Glaize
www.innatgrandglaize.com

Holiday Inn Express

www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/

us/en/osage-beach

Old Kinderhook Resort
www.oldkinderhook.com

Osage Beach RV Resort
www.osagebeachrvpark.net

Ozark Yacht Club
www.ozarkyachtclub.com

The Lake House Inn

www.lakehouseinnmotel.com

The Lodge at Port Arrowhead
www.lodgeatportarrowhead.com

573-365-3000

573-723-3000

573-348-3131

573-348-4731

573-302-0330

573-317-3500

573-348-3445

573-552-8401

573-415-0719

573-693-9988

Rates range from $155.00 - $235.00 — plus
applicable tax and fees

5/19/22 -5/22/22 - $159.00
5/30/22 - 6/2/22 - $159.00

Resort complex at $139.00 per room/night, plus
applicable tax and fees

Sunday — Thursday - $89.00
Friday — Saturday - $99.00
Plus applicable tax and fees

Rates range from $130.00 - $174.00 — plus
applicable tax and fees

$149.00 — plus applicable tax and fees

$53.00 - $58.00 — plus applicable tax and fees

https://ozarkyachtclub.com/lodging/

Deluxe Rooms - $85.00 - $90.00
Moderate Rooms - $75.00 - $80.00
plus applicable tax and fees

$120.00 per night — plus applicable tax and fees

Pending availability at time of reservation

Cutoff date will be 4/20/2022 to make reservations

Limited availability

Fully self-contained RVs only. Full hook-up to include
water, sewer, electric, 38 cable channels, Wi-Fi

Please check website for rates and availabilities
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