KC SCCA Rate Sheet May & June 2022

Property	Property Phone Number	Dates/Rates	Notes	Miles to Raceway
The Lodge of Four Seasons www.4seasonsresort.com	573-365-3000	Rates range from \$155.00 - \$235.00 - plus applicable tax and fees	Pending availability at time of reservation	25.2 miles
The Regalia Hotel www.theregaliahotel.com	573-723-3000	5/19/22 -5/22/22 - \$159.00 5/30/22 - 6/2/22 - \$159.00		25 miles
Margaritaville Lake Resort www.margaritavillelakeoftheozarks.com	573-348-3131	Resort complex at \$139.00 per room/night, plus applicable tax and fees	Cutoff date will be 4/20/2022 to make reservations	36.2 miles
Inn at Grand Glaize www.innatgrandglaize.com	573-348-4731	Sunday – Thursday - \$89.00 Friday – Saturday - \$99.00 Plus applicable tax and fees		29.3 miles
Holiday Inn Express www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/ us/en/osage-beach	573-302-0330	Rates range from \$130.00 - \$174.00 - plus applicable tax and fees	Limited availability	26.9 miles
Old Kinderhook Resort www.oldkinderhook.com	573-317-3500	\$149.00 – plus applicable tax and fees		30 miles
Osage Beach RV Resort www.osagebeachrvpark.net	573-348-3445	\$53.00 - \$58.00 – plus applicable tax and fees	Fully self-contained RVs only. Full hook-up to include water, sewer, electric, 38 cable channels, Wi-Fi	26.4 miles
Ozark Yacht Club www.ozarkyachtclub.com	573-552-8401	https://ozarkyachtclub.com/lodging/	Please check website for rates and availabilities	22.9 miles
The Lake House Inn www.lakehouseinnmotel.com	573-415-0719	Deluxe Rooms - \$85.00 - \$90.00 Moderate Rooms - \$75.00 - \$80.00 plus applicable tax and fees		7.4 miles
The Lodge at Port Arrowhead www.lodgeatportarrowhead.com	573-693-9988	\$120.00 per night – plus applicable tax and fees		23.7 miles